
TruTemp™ Batch Ovens offers industry leading heat 
processing technology at an affordable price point. 
Perfect for smaller applications and value driven 
projects. 

Batch Ovens process products one at a time or in a 
single group.

TruTemp™ Batch Oven configuration styles include 
cart, walk-in, and pass-thru and are engineered to 
accommodate various sized products. Batch ovens 
can be used for a wide variety of heat processes 
including drying, curing, aging, stress relieving, 
bonding, tempering, preheating, and forming.

Our TruTemp™ Batch Oven line is offered in standard 
chamber sizes of 6’, 8’ & 10’, and ITS can also design 
a custom oven for specific applications. 

TruTemp™
BatchOven

Standard Features:
• Nema 12 Rated Control Panel
• Aluminized Steel Construction
• Single Button E-stop on Control Panel
• Heating Safety Equipment
• Oven Temperature Control
• Factory-Testing

System Options: 
• Powered Exhaust
• Shutdown Timer
• Disconnect
• Vertical Lift Door
• Composite Option (Vacuum Ports and  

associated equipment)
• Trolley Rail Cutouts
• Walk-Thru Design 
• Floor Design - Plate, Insulated, Cart
• Powder Paint Setting and Curing
• Spare Parts Available
• Optional Voltages

internationalthermalsystems.com  ·  sales@itsllcusa.com  ·  414.672.7700



internationalthermalsystems.com  ·  sales@itsllcusa.com  ·  414.672.7700

TruTemp™
BatchOven

Benefits of the TruTemp™ Batch Oven design are:
100% electric or gas fired heating
Combination or horizontal air flow
Variable air flow speeds for powder coat paint
Plate, insulated or cart design floors

M
O

DE
L 

#

CH
AM

BE
R 

W
ID

TH
 (i

n)

CH
AM

BE
R 

HE
IG

HT
 (i

n)

CH
AM

BE
R 

LE
N

GT
H 

(in
)

O
VE

N
 W

ID
TH

O
VE

N
 H

EI
GH

T

O
VE

N
 L

EN
GT

H

CF
M

 R
EQ

'D

VO
LT

AG
E 

RA
N

GE

EL
EC

TR
IC

 (k
W

)

GA
S 

(B
TU

)

TTO.060608D
6' X 6' X 8'

TTO.060608S
6' X 6' X 8'

TTO.060810D
6' X 8' X 10'

TTO.060810S
6' X 8' X 10'

TTO.060812D
6' X 8' X 12'

TTO.060812S
6' X 8' X 12'

TTO.080808D
8' X 8' X 8'

TTO.080808S
8' X 8' X 8'

TTO.080812D
8' X 8' X 12'

TTO.080812S
8' X 8' X 12'

TTO.080820D
8' X 8' X 20'

TTO.080820S
8' X 8' X 20'

TTO.100816D
10' X 8' X 16'
TTO.100816S
10' X 8' X 16'
TTO.100820D
10' X 8' X 20'
TTO.100820S
10' X 8' X 20'

208/3/60 
THROUGH 
480/3/60

72

72

96

96

96

120

144 108 156

96

96

96

96

96

72

72

100

100

84

108

108

132

.5 MIL

.5 MIL

1.0 MIL144

96 96 108 9,000 144108

6,000

10,000

12,000

96

96

100

144

240

124

124

124

14,000156108

108 252 22,200

180

216

1.0 MIL

1.0 MIL

1.0 MIL

120

120

96

96

192

240

148

148

108

108

204 22,200

252 27,700

216 1.0 MIL

216 1.0 MIL


