TruTemp™ BatchOven



Standard Features:

- Nema 12 Rated Control Panel
- Aluminized Steel Construction
- Single Button E-stop on Control Panel
- Heating Safety Equipment
- Oven Temperature Control
- Factory-Testing

System Options:

- Powered Exhaust
- Shutdown Timer
- Disconnect
- Vertical Lift Door
- Composite Option (Vacuum Ports and associated equipment)
- Trolley Rail Cutouts
- Walk-Thru Design
- Floor Design Plate, Insulated, Cart
- Powder Paint Setting and Curing
- Spare Parts Available
- Optional Voltages



TruTemp™ Batch Ovens offers industry leading heat processing technology at an affordable price point. Perfect for smaller applications and value driven projects.

Batch Ovens process products one at a time or in a single group.

TruTemp™ Batch Oven configuration styles include cart, walk-in, and pass-thru and are engineered to accommodate various sized products. Batch ovens can be used for a wide variety of heat processes including drying, curing, aging, stress relieving, bonding, tempering, preheating, and forming.

Our TruTemp™ Batch Oven line is offered in standard chamber sizes of 6', 8' & 10', and ITS can also design a custom oven for specific applications.

TruTemp™ BatchOven



MODEL#	CHAMBER WIDTH (in)	CHAMBER HEIGHT (in)	CHAMBER LENGTH (in)	OVEN WIDTH	OVEN HEIGHT	OVEN LENGTH	CFM REQ'D	VOLTAGE RANGE	ELECTRIC (KW)	GAS (BTU)
TTO.060608D 6' X 6' X 8' TTO.060608S 6' X 6' X 8'	72	72	96	100	84	108	6,000	208/3/60 THROUGH 480/3/60	96	.5 MIL
TTO.060810D 6' X 8' X 10' TTO.060810S 6' X 8' X 10'	72	96	120	100	108	132	10,000		96	.5 MIL
TTO.060812D 6' X 8' X 12' TTO.060812S 6' X 8' X 12'	72	96	144	100	108	156	12,000		144	1.0 MIL
TTO.080808D 8' X 8' X 8' TTO.080808S 8' X 8' X 8'	96	96	96	124	108	108	9,000		144	1.0 MIL
TTO.080812D 8' X 8' X 12' TTO.080812S 8' X 8' X 12'	96	96	144	124	108	156	14,000		180	1.0 MIL
TTO.080820D 8' X 8' X 20' TTO.080820S 8' X 8' X 20'	96	96	240	124	108	252	22,200		216	1.0 MIL
TTO.100816D 10' X 8' X 16' TTO.100816S 10' X 8' X 16'	120	96	192	148	108	204	22,200		216	1.0 MIL
TTO.100820D 10' X 8' X 20' TTO.100820S 10' X 8' X 20'	120	96	240	148	108	252	27,700		216	1.0 MIL

Benefits of the TruTemp™ Batch Oven design are:

100% electric or gas fired heating Combination or horizontal air flow Variable air flow speeds for powder coat paint Plate, insulated or cart design floors